NOVEMBER 2020 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

MORNING (AM)

AFTERNOON (PM)

E inati Specificati Entry/C t E E
Day Date xamination Level pecification/ Subject Unit/Component Title ntry/Componen xa-m xar-n Start Time | Finish Time
Board Syllabus Code Code Session Duration

Thursday |01/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0508 First Language Arabic Reading 0508/01 PM 2h 11:00 13:00
Wednesday | 07/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0508 First Language Arabic Writing 0508/02 PM 2h 11:00 13:00
Friday 09/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0606 Additional Mathematics Paper 12 0606/12 PM 2h 11:00 13:00
Friday 16/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0606 Additional Mathematics Paper 22 0606/22 PM 2h 11:00 13:00
Monday |19/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0460 Geography Geographical Skills 0460/22 PM 1h 30m 11:30 13:00
Wednesday | 21/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0520 French Reading 0520/22 PM 1h 12:00 13:00
Tuesday |27/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0520 French Writing 0520/42 PM 1h 12:00 13:00
Wednesday | 28/10/2020 | Oxford AQA IGCSE 9201 Biology Paper 1 9201/1 AM 1h 30 min 10:30 12:00
Wednesday | 28/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0452 Accounting Paper 12 0452/12 PM 1h 15 min 12:15 13:30
Wednesday | 28/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0460 Geography Geographical Themes 0460/12 PM 1h 45m 12:15 14:00
Friday |30/10/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0452 Accounting Paper 22 0452/22 PM 1h 45m 11:30 13:15
Tuesday |03/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9201 Biology Paper 2 9201/2 AM 1h30m 10:30 12:00
Tuesday |03/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9280 English as a Second Language Listening 9280/L AM 45m 11:00 11:45
Tuesday |03/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9280 English as a Second Language Reading 9280/R AM 1h 15m 12:00 13:15




MORNING (AM)

AFTERNOON (PM)

Examination Specification/ ] ) . Entry/Component Exam Exam . . .
Day Date Level Subject Unit/Component Title . ] Start Time | Finish Time
Board Syllabus Code Code Session Duration

Wednesday | 04/11/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0450 Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 0450/12 AM 1h 30m 08:00 09:30
Thursday |05/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9202 Chemistry Paper 1 9202/1 AM 1h 30m 10:30 12:00
Monday |09/11/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0450 Business Studies Case Study 0450/22 AM 1h 30m 08:00 09:30
Monday |09/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9260 Mathematics Paper 1: Extension 9260/1E AM 2h 11:00 13:00
Tuesday |10/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9203 Physics Paper 1 9203/1 AM 1h 30m 11:00 12:30
Wednesday | 11/11/2020( Oxford AQA IGCSE 9280 English as a Second Language Writing 9280/W AM 1h15m 10:30 11:45
Wednesday | 11/11/2020( Oxford AQA IGCSE 9202 Chemistry Paper 2 9202/2 AM 1h 30m 10:30 12:00
Wednesday | 11/11/2020 CAIE IGCSE 0520 French Listening 0520/12 PM 45m 12:30 13:15
Monday |16/11/2020| Oxford AQA IGCSE 9203 Physics Paper 2 9203/2 AM 1h 30 min 10:30 12:00
Wednesday | 18/11/2020( Oxford AQA IGCSE 9260 Mathematics Paper 2: Extension 9260/2E AM 2h 11:00 13:00

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to Covid-19 pandemic all current regulations and information from exams boards are subject to change. That includes timetable as
well. Do not worry, we will keep you updated.




